Final result

Date: 22.03.2025 Grade: Championship
Location: Kojetin Age group: Dospéli
Organizer: Cesky svaz tanecniho sportu Class: Open
Executor: Cesky svaz tanecniho sportu Discipline: Combination
No. Couple: Place
99 Jan Metlicky / Ela Kasalova 1
DSP Kometa Brno
42 Martin Fried / Sarka Kosmakova 2
DSP Kometa Brno
36 Stépan Dostal / Veronika Liskova 3
KST Silueta Praha, z.s.
40 Matyas Felcman / Nela Koskova 4
TK FORTUNA ZLIN z.s.
91 Oliver L'os Chovanec / Vendulka Hrncirikova 5
iDance Studio, z.s.
92 Tomas ludma / Emanuela Kaucka 6
Dance Factory Prague
143 Pavel Skalicky / Stépanka Dunajova 7
Infinity Dance Team
84 Josef Kuca / Veronika Hruba 8
MZ Dance Team
147 Jakub Smolucha / Laura Kopecka 9
COOL DANCE
123 Stépan Pleyer / Veronika Krejci 10

Dance Factory Prague

181 Daniil Zavodnov / Petra Vétrovska 11
TK SPARTA PRAHA
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Table of results

Date: 22.03.2025 Grade: Championship
Location: Kojetin Age group: Dospéli
Couples: 11 Class: Open
Discipline: Combination

Adjudicators / Dances No.

36| 40| 42| 84| 91 92| 99| 123| 143| 147| 181
B) Jaromir Barto$ REVSO| WEVS0| WHvS0| -~ |wrvso|wrvss [Wivea |-~ |22 [3T2 27|72
E) Lenka Davidkova ] ) e vy ) - ] I o] ) m—
H) Zdenek Fencak S Pt e e 72 50 e v et
I) Rostislav Filgas RFVEO[RTvS2 | RFVB0| = =50 | WEvsawovoa |wivBo|-—--= |FREI | ZE |2
J) Marcel Gebert WEVSQ| WrvsO| wrvso|w-v-o|wrvsa| 2<=-- [WEvsg [<===7 (22227 |=2I22 |5 St
K) Miroslav Hornik Eiti] Fd e e ) [ e o g e
L) Marie HyZové WVES| REVE3|REVER|wrveo|wvE?| 3111 [REVES |mromg | mERRY|2zzin |
M) Tereza Jendrulkové WRVEQ| WEvSa| WEvSa| ~Tv-o|wrvs- |WEEQ [REvEs |-22mx| 2ERET | TTrIn |
N) Jaroslav Krti¢ka RS0 WFV0| rveo| ——vso|wrvse| 1-oC [WEVEQ <2222 [FEREI[RERE )T
Q) Lubos Novotny ] e e v -t el e i o e
R) Petr Odstrcil RRVS0|WrvSa| Wrvso| ——-s0| Tv-- |wrvss |wrvea|-—-—- |SSREI [§TI | =2
U) Zuzana Rybnickova RRVS0|Wrvsa| Wrvso| -Tu-o|wrvsa e s |wEvea|-—--- |SSREI | TTI| =
Results of the 1st round 119|118|111| 37| 57| 84|119| 4| 53| 16| 2
Qual. for the Final X X[ X X| X | X
Waltz 32.709) 32.167| 32.250 30.750] 29.167| 34.001
Viennese Waltz 32.608) 31.834| 32.166 30.334] 28.750{ 34.084
Slowfox 32.666( 31.916) 32084 30.500( 29.082 34.000
Tango 32.709| 32.292) 32209 30.417( 29.125| 34125
Quickstep 32.750| 32.166) 31.916 20.834( 28918 33918
Samba 31.375) 31.666| 33.158 29.334) 20.08| 31.750
ChaChaCha 31.250] 31.668| 33.184 28.750] 29.168 32.084
Paso Doble 31.000] 31.084| 32.582 28.584) 28.916| 32418
Rumba 31.625( 31.875) 33.308 28.707( 29.084 31.875
Jive 31.250( 31.416) 32750 28418) 20.250| 32.084
Results of the Final 320.002{318.0841325.607 205,628 290.668 330339
No. 36| 40[ 42 84| 91 92| 99|123| 143] 147| 181
Place of 3| 4/ 2| 8| 5| 6| 110 7| 9|11

till
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Marks of final round Page: 1/3

Date: 22.03.2025 Grade: Championship

Location: Kojetin Age group: Dospéli

Class: Open

Score tolerance: +/-1.20 Discipline: Combination

B) Jaromir Bartos E) Lenka Davidkova H) Zdenek Fencak

I) Rostislav Filgas J) Marcel Gebert K) Miroslav Hornik

L) Marie HyZova M) Tereza Jendrulkova N) Jaroslav Krticka

Q) Lubos Novotny R) Petr Odstril U) Zuzana Rybnickova

36) Dostal / Liskova TQ MM PS CP Sum
EHKLNR|[BI JMQU|EHKLNR|BI JMQU

Waltz 8.25 7.75 8.50 8.50 8.00 8.00 | 850 8.25 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.25 | 8.25 8.00 850 8.50 8.00 8.00 | 8.50 8.25 7.75 8.25 800 825 |  32.709
EHKLNR|BI JMAQU

Viennese Waltz 850 8.00 8,50 8.25 7.75 8.00 | 8.50 8.25 8.00 8.25 8.00 8.00 32.668
EHKLNR|BI JMAQU

Slowfox 850 8.00 8.50 8.50 8.00 7.75 | 8.50 8.25 8.00 8.00 8.00 8,00 32.666
EHKLNR|[BI JMQU|EHKLNR|BI JMQU

Tango 850 7.75 8.50 8.25 8.00 8.00 | 850 8.50 8.00 8.25 8.00 8.25 | 8.50 7.75 850 8.25 7.75 8.00 | 8.75 8.25 7.75 8.25 800 800 |  32.709
EHKLNR|BI JMAQU

Quickstep 850 8.25 8.25 850 8.00 7.75 | 8.50 8.25 8.00 8.25 8.00 8.00 32.750
EHKLNR|[BI JMQU|EHKLNR|BI JMQU

Samba 7.75 7.50 8.00 8.50 7.75 7.75 | 8.50 8.00 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.75 | 7.75 7,50 8.00 8.50 7.75 7.50 | 8.25 800 7.50 750 775 7.75 |  31.375
EHKLNR|BI JMAQU

ChaChaCha 7.75 7,50 7.75 8.25 7,50 7.50 | 8.50 8.25 750 7.50 7.75 8.00 31.250
EHKLNR|BI JMAQU

Paso Doble 7.757.257.75 850 7.25 7.75 | 8.25 8.00 750 7.50 7.75 7.75 31.000
EHKLNR|BI JMQU|EHKLNR|BI JMAQU

Rumba 7.75 7.50 8.00 8.50 7.50 7.75 | 8.50 8.00 7.75 7.75 7.75 8.25 | 7.75 7.50 8.00 8.50 7.50 7.50 | 8.25 8.25 7.50 800 7.75 825 |  31.625
EHKLNR|BI JMAQU

Jive 7.75 7.75 7.75 8.50 7,50 7.50 | 8.50 8.00 750 7.50 7.50 8.00 31.250

Sum 127.624 128.294 31.958 32.126 320.002

40) Felcman / Koskova TQ MM PS CP Sum
EHKLNR|[BI JMQU|EHKLNR|BI JMQU

Waltz 800 7.75 8.50 850 7.50 8.00 | 8.00 8.00 8.00 7.75 8.50 8.00 | 8.258.00 825875 7.757.75 | 7.757.757.75 7.75 850 825 |  32.167
EHKLNR|BI JMAQU

Viennese Waltz 8.25 8.00 8.25 8.00 7.50 8.0 | 7.75 7.75 8.00 7.75 8.50 7.75 31.834
EHKLNR|BI JMAQU

Slowfox 8.25 8,00 8.25 8.00 7.75 7.75 | 8.00 8.00 8.00 7.50 8.50 7.75 31.916
EHKLNR|[BI JMQU|EHKLNR|BI JMAQU

Tango 8.25 8.00 8.25 8.00 7.75 8.00 | 850 8.25 8.00 7.75 8.50 7.75 | 8.50 8.00 8.25 8.50 7.75 7.75 | 8.258.00 7.757.75 850 7.75 |  32.292
EHKLNR|BI JMAQU

Quickstep 8.25 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 7.75 | 8.00 8.00 8.00 7.75 8.50 8.25 32.166
EHKLNR|[BI JMQU|EHKLNR|BI JMQU

Samba 7.50 7.75 8.00 8.25 7.50 8.00 | 8.50 7.75 750 7.75 8.50 8.25 | 7.50 8.00 8.00 8.25 750 7.75 | 8.25 7.757.50 7.75 825 8.25 |  31.666
EHKLNR|BI JMAQU

ChaChaCha 7.50 7.75 8.00 8.00 7.75 7.75 | 8.25 8.00 750 7.75 8.50 8.25 31.668
EHKLNR|BI JMAQU

Paso Doble 7.50 7.50 8.00 8.00 7,50 7.50 | 8.00 7.75 750 7.75 8.25 8.00 31.084
EHKLNR|[BI JMQU|EHKLNR|BI JMQU

Rumba 7.50 7.50 8.25 8.25 7.75 7.75 | 8.50 8.00 7.75 8.00 8.25 8.00 | 7.75 7.50 8.25 8.50 7.75 7.75 | 8.25 800 7.75 800 825 8.00 |  31.875
EHKLNR|BI JMAQU

Jive 7.50 7.50 8.00 8.00 7.75 7.50 | 8.50 8.00 750 7.75 850 7.75 31.416

Sum 126.084 128.042 32.000 31.958 318.084
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Marks of final round Page: 2/3

Date: 22.03.2025 Grade: Championship

Location: Kojetin Age group: Dospéli

Class: Open

Score tolerance: +/-1.20 Discipline: Combination

42) Fried | Kosmakova TQ MM PS CP Sum
EHKLNR|[BI JMQU|EHKLNR|BI JMQU

Waltz 8.00 8.25 8.75 8.25 8.00 8.00 | 8.25 8.00 7.25 8.00 7.25 8.00 | 8.00 8.50 8.75 8.50 8.25 8.25 | 8.25 8.00 7.758.00 7.258.00 |  32.250
EHKLNR|[BI JMAQU

Viennese Waltz 8.00 850 8.75 8.50 8.25 8.00 | 7.75 8.00 750 8.00 7.00 8.25 32.166
EHKLNR|[BI JMAQU

Slowfox 8.00 850 8.75 8.25 8.25 8.00 | 8.00 8.00 750 7.75 7.00 8.25 32.084
EHKLNR|[BI JMQU|EHKLNR|BI JMQU

Tango 8.00 850 8.50 8.25 8.25 8.00 | 8.00 8.00 7.75 7.75 7.00 8.25 | 8.00 8.50 8.75 8.50 8.25 8.25 | 7.75 .00 7.758.00 7.00 8.25 |  32.209
EHKLNR|[BI JMAQU

Quickstep 8.00 850 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.00 | 8.00 8.00 7.75 800 7.00 7.75 31.916
EHKLNR|[BI JMQU|EHKLNR|BI JMQU

Samba 8.25 850 8.50 8.50 8.25 8.25 | 8.25 8.25 7.75 8.25 (7.00)8.50 | 8.25 8.50 8.50 8.25 8.25 8.25 | 850 8.25 7.758.25(1.00)850 |  33.158
EHKLNR|[BI JMQU

ChaChaCha 8.00 850 8.50 8.25 8.25 8.25 | 8.50 8.50 7.75 8.25 (7.00)8.50 33.184
EHKLNR|[BI JMAQU

Paso Doble 8.00 850 8.50 8.25 8.25 8.50 | 8.00 8.25 7.75 8.25 7.00 8.50 32.582
EHKLNR|[BI JMQU|EHKLNR|BI JMQU

Rumba 8.25 850 8.50 8.25 8.25 8.50 | 8.50 8.50 7.75 8.25 7.25 8.50 | 8.25 8.50 8.50 8.50 850 850 | 8.50 850 8.00 8.25(1.00)850 |  33.308
EHKLNR|[BI JMAQU

Jive 8.25 850 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.25 | 8.25 8.50 7.75 8.25 7.25 8.50 32.750

Sum 132.708 127.091 33.541 32.267 325.607

91) Chovanec / Hmgirikova TQ MM PS CP Sum
EHKLNR|BI JMQU|EHKLNR|BI JMQU

Waltz 750 8.00 8.25 8.00 7.75 7.75 | 8.25 7,50 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.75 | 7.50 8.00 8.25 7.75 7.75 750 | 8.00 750 7.257.00 750 7.75 |  30.750
EHKLNR|[BI JMAQU

Viennese Waltz 750 8.00 8.25 7.75 7.00 750 | 8.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.50 30.334
EHKLNR|[BI JMAQU

Slowfox 750 7.75 8.25 7.75 7.50 750 | 8.25 750 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.50 30.500
EHKLNR|[BI JMQU|EHKLNR|BI JMAQU

Tango 750 8.25 8.00 7.75 7.50 7.75 | 8.25 750 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.50 | 7.50 8.00 8.25 7.75 750 750 | 8.25 750 7.257.00 7.25 750 |  30.417
EHKLNR|[BI JMAQU

Quickstep 750 7.757.75 7.757.25 7.25 | 8.257.257.257.00 7.25 7.25 29.834
EHKLNR|[BI JMQU|EHKLNR|BI JMQU

Samba 7.257.757.50 8.00 7.50 7.25 | 7.75 7.25 6.75 6,50 7.25 7.25 | 7.25 8,00 7.50 7.75 750 7.25 | 7.757.25 650 6.75 7.257.25 |  29.334
EHKLNR|[BI JMAQU

ChaChaCha 7.00 7.75 7.00 7.75 7.00 7.00 | 7.75 7.00 6.50 6.75 7.25 7.50 28.750
EHKLNR|[BI JMAQU

Paso Doble 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.50 6.75 7.00 | 7.50 7.25 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.50 28.584
EHKLNR|[BI JMQU|EHKLNR|BI JMAQU

Rumba 700750 7.25 7.257.00 7.25 | 7.757.25 650 6.75 7.00 7.25 | 7.00 7.75 7.5 7.75 7.00 7.25 | 750 750 650 6.75 7.00 7.25 |  28.707
EHKLNR|[BI JMAQU

Jive 6.75 7,50 7.00 7.75 7.00 7.00 | 7.75 7.25 6,50 6.75 6.75 7.25 28.418

Sum 119.419 116.626 30.417 29.166 295.628
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Marks of final round Page: 3/3

Date: 22.03.2025 Grade: Championship

Location: Kojetin Age group: Dospéli

Class: Open

Score tolerance: +/-1.20 Discipline: Combination

92) Ludma/ Kaucka TQ MM PS CP Sum
EHKLNR|[BI JMQU|EHKLNR|BI JMQU

Waltz 6.75 7,50 8.00 7.00 6.75 7.75 | 7.50 7.25 6.50 650 8.00 7.50 | 7.00 7.75 7.75 7.5 750 7.75 | 750 7.00 650 6.75 7.75 750 |  29.167
EHKLNR|[BI JMAQU

Viennese Waltz 6.75 7.75.8.00 7.00 6.50 7.50 | 7.50 7.00 650 6.75 7.75 7.25 28.750
EHKLNR|[BI JMAQU

Slowfox 7.00 7.50 8.00 7.25 6.75 750 | 7.50 7.25 6.75 6.75 7.75 7.25 29.082
EHKLNR|[BI JMQU|EHKLNR|BI JMQU

Tango 700 7.257.50 7.25 7.00 7.75 | 7.75 7.25 650 6.50 8.00 7.25 | 7.25 7.75 750 750 6.75 7.75 | 7.757.25 650 675 775 725 |  29.125
EHKLNR|[BI JMAQU

Quickstep 7.00 7.50 7.50 7.50 6.75 750 | 7.50 7.25 6,50 6.50 7.75 7.50 28.918
EHKLNR|[BI JMQU|EHKLNR|BI JMQU

Samba 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.00 750 | 8.00 7,50 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.50 | 7.00 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.25 | 7.75 750 7.00 7.00 750 750 |  29.208
EHKLNR|[BI JMAQU

ChaChaCha 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.25 6.75 750 | 8.00 750 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.25 29.168
EHKLNR|[BI JMAQU

Paso Doble 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.25 | 7.75 7550 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.25 28.916
EHKLNR|[BI JMQU|EHKLNR|BI JMQU

Rumba 6.757.257.00 7.25 7.25 7.50 | 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.50 | 6.75 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.00 750 | 750 750 7.257.00 750 750 |  29.084
EHKLNR|[BI JMAQU

Jive 650 7.257.25 7.50 7.25 7.25 | 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.50 29.250

Sum 115.502 116.791 29.250 29.125 290.668

99) Metlicky / Kasalova TQ MM PS CP Sum
EHKLNR|BI JMQU|EHKLNR|BI JMQU

Waltz 8.758.00 8.75 8.75 8.50 8.50 | 8.50 8.50 8.25 8.50 8.00 8.50 | 9.00 8.25 9.00 8.75 8.50 850 | 8.75 8.50 8.25 850 800 850 |  34.001
EHKLNR|[BI JMAQU

Viennese Waltz 8.758.259.00 8.75 8.50 8.50 | 8.75 8.50 8.25 850 8.00 8.50 34.084
EHKLNR|[BI JMAQU

Slowfox 8.758.259.00 8.75 8.50 8.50 | 8.50 8.50 8.25 850 8.00 8.50 34.000
EHKLNR|[BI JMQU|EHKLNR|BI JMQU

Tango 8.758.25 8.75 8.75 8.50 8.75 | 8.75 8.75 8.25 850 7.75 8.50 | 9.00 8.50 8.75 8.75 8.50 8.75 | 8.50 850 8.258.757.75 850 |  34.125
EHKLNR|[BI JMAQU

Quickstep 8.75 8.25 8.50 8.75 8.50 8.50 | 8.75 8.50 8.25 850 8.00 8.50 33.918
EHKLNR|[BI JMQU|EHKLNR|BI JMQU

Samba 8.00 7.75 8,00 8.75 8.50 8.00 | 8.25 8.00 7.00 7.75 7.50 8.00 | 8.00 7.50 8.00 8.75 8.50 8.00 | 8.00 7.75 7.00 8.00 7.50 8.00 |  31.750
EHKLNR|[BI JMAQU

ChaChaCha 8.25 800 8.00 8.75 8.50 8.00 | 8.25 7.75 7.25 800 7.75 7.75 32.084
EHKLNR|[BI JMAQU

Paso Doble 8.25 800 8.00 8.75 8.50 8.25 | 8.50 7.75 7.25 8.00 7.75 8.25 32.418
EHKLNR|[BI JMQU|EHKLNR|BI JMQU

Rumba 800 7.758.00 8.75 8.50 8.00 | 8.50 7.75 7.25 7.75 750 7.75 | 8.00 7.75 8.00 8.75 8.50 8.25 | 8.00 8.00 725800 7.50 7.75 |  31.875
EHKLNR|[BI JMAQU

Jive 8.00 7.75 8,00 8.75 8.50 8.00 | 8.50 7.75 7.25 8.00 7.50 8.25 32.084

Sum 134.503 129.878 33.708 32.250 330.339
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